NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT - EL52 PAGE 0036
Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

STATE SENATOR
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Jeff Mayes 8,771  99.47
02 = WRITE-IN 47 .53

01 02
0001 CITY OF AUBURN 142 0
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 87 0
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 103 1
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 117 1
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 58 0
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 173 0
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 134 1
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 80 1
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 63 0
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 120 1
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 66 0
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 73 0
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 120 3
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 204 2
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 159 1
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 152 0
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 60 1
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 71 0
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 84 1
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 92 ¢
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 75 0
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 109 0
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 74 1
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 70 0
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 118 ]
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 108 1
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 84 3
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 136 0
0029 CETY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 174 2
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 184 0
G031 CITY OF MIDLAND 1 0
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 77 0
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 165 0
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 152 1
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 175 2
(036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 148 2
(037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 220 0
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 179 2
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 75 ¢
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 206 1
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 280 1
0044 FRANKENLUST TwP 170 1
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1 197 0
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 120 0
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 50 1
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 120 0
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 145 1
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 200 ¢
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 124 0
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 131 0
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 104 0
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1 232 3
(057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 221 0
0058 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 111 0



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

STATE SENATOR
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Jeff Mayes
02 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0072
0073
0074

MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONETOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT. b
MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1
PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2
PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
WILLTAMS TwWP. PCT. 1
WILLTAMS TWP. PCT. 2
WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

T P G DN e

NN OO O N

COUNTY OF BAY

PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

8,771
47

99.47
.53
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NUMBERED KEY CAKVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICTAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

REPRESENTATIVE IN STATE 96TH DISTRICT

Vote for not more than 1

01 = Charles M. Brumnner 5,198 60.92

02 = Brian K. Elder 3,327  38.99 03 = WRITE-IN 7 .08

01 02 03

0001 CITY OF AUBURN 70 86 ]
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 53 49 1
(003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 69 50 0
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 80 60 0
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 38 28 0
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 100 9% 0
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 78 76 0
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 64 37 i
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 48 34 0
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 78 58 0
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 33 40 6
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 56 25 ]
(0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 90 52 0
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 136 85 0
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 114 65 0
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 103 58 0
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 51 15 g
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 53 23 ]
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 49 45 0
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 72 kil 1
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 58 28 0
(022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 68 56 0
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 62 23 0
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 43 37 0
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 76 52 ]
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 90 37 0
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 71 24 t]
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 112 43 0
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 116 81 0
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILELE, PCT 2 127 73 0
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND ] 0 0
(033 BANGOR TwP, PCT 1 123 50 0
0034 BANGOR TwP, PCT 2 115 54 i
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 136 53 0
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 ag 63 ]
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 161 85 0
(0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 132 66 0
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 58 25 0
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 151 67 0
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 203 125 0
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP 119 65 0
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 80 53 0
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 104 62 1
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 116 100 0
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 76 55 0
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 70 86 0
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. & 62 63 0
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 69 54 0
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 65 41 0
0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 2 140 80 0
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 3 108 53 0
0063 MONITGR TWP. PCT. 4 124 63 0
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 5 101 72 0
0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT. & 75 42 1]



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN STATE 96TH DISTRICT
Yote for not more than I

01 = Charles M. Brumner 5,198 60.92
02 = Brian K. Elder 3,327  38.99
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03

0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1 86 70 ]

0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2 83 66 0

0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3 61 41 0

0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1 128 120 0

0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2 67 46 2

0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3 27 40 1

03 = WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0039

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

REPRESENTATIVE IN STATE 97TH DISTRICY

VYote for not more than 1
01 = Tim Barnum
02 = Mark Alan Lightfoot

0032 CITY OF PINCONNING
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

562 49.17
432 37.80

W
wn
[ =

03 = Jason Liptow
04 = WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0040

VOTES PERCENT

l46  12.77
3 .26




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

COUNTY ROAD COMMISSIONER
Yote for not more than 1
01 = Robert Czuprynski
02 = Gerald M. Redmond

0001 CITY OF AUBURN
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1

0003 BAY CETY WARD 1, PCT 2
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2
(1013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1
0024 BAY CITY WARD B, PCT 2
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3

0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND

0032 CITY OF PINCONNING

0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT.
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT.
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT.
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT.
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP
0044 FRANKENLUST TwWp
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT.
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT.
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT.
(053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT.
(054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT.
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT.
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP

W~

Lea T & I - O B L P

COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3. 2010

Democratic Party

REPORT-ELS2

VOTES PERCENT

03 = Mark Schanhals
(4 = WRITE-IN

2,651 29.15
4,271  46.97

51 64 32 0
27 47 17 1
31 49 28 0
3 51 31 0
24 25 9 0
47 78 47 3
3 69 23 0
36 39 16 0
31 2 19 0
38 58 34 it
22 28 23 0
34 27 17 0
41 54 37 1
78 73 57 0
43 66 63 0
49 65 45 0
17 29 16 1
32 34 12 0
3 32 18 0
33 9 24 0
17 27 33 0
33 51 25 0
17 54 1 0
23 4 1 ¢
42 83 22 0
2 &9 23 0
2 39 19 0
42 74 29 0
46 88 45 0
58 75 44 0

0 0 1 0
27 47 9 0
33 73 39 0
42 85 29 ¢
49 85 45 0
36 76 39 0
82 100 49 0
37 98 49 1
2 31 22 0
62 100 41 0
7% 149 62 1
62 80 31 it
70 92 39 0
38 60 25 1
15 26 9 0
38 53 30 0
37 84 29 0
50 95 43 0
3 55 43 0
2 75 29 0
31 58 3L 0
71 132 46 1
54 103 75 ]
34 52 28 0

VOTES PERCENT



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULYS
PRIMARY ELECTICN

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPCRT-EL52 PAGE 0042
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY ROAD COMMISSIONER
Vote for not more than 1 '
01 = Robert Czuprynski 2.651 29.15 03 = Mark Schanhals 2,161 23.76
02 = Gerald M. Redmond 4,271 46.97 04 = WRITE-IN 11 12
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 062 03 04
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 28 54 23 0
0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 2 37 105 54 0
(062 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 3 32 66 55 0
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 4 38 89 36 0
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 5 38 72 49 0
0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 6 26 61 28 0
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP 26 1 9 0
0067 PINCONNEING TOWNSHIP 7799 3% t
0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1 3t 75 38 o
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2 33 56 48 0
0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3 3 43 19 0
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. L 70 110 48 0
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2 48 33 2 2
(074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3 6 30 14 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 200 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0043
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1ST DISTRICT

VYote for not more than 1

01 = Michael Duranczyk h26  64.46

D2 = Mark McFarlin 290 35.54 03 = WRITE-IN 0

¢ 02 03

0032 CITY OF PINCONMING 67 29 0
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1 124 100 0
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 89 43 0
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 36 16 &
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP 48 22 0
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP 162 80 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULIS
PRIMARY ELECTICN

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPCRT-ELS2 PAGE 0044
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2ND BISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Patrick H. Beson 473 37.81
02 = Brandon D. Krause 777 62.11 03 = WRITE-IK 1 .08
01 02 03
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 0 1 0
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 103 250 0
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1 8% 193 ¢
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 91 172 ]
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1 129 105 0
0073 WILLIAMS TwWP. PCT. 2 61 56 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3RD DISTRICT
Yote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0001 CITY OF AUBURN

0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP

0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 2
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 4
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 5
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Democratic Party

YOTES PERCENT

17 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-E1.52

PAGE (045




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0046
Bemocratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4TH DISTRICT
VYote for not mere than 1
0% = Douglas Goupil 238 19.73
02 = Colleen M. Maillette 610 50.58 04 = Anna Sanchez Wheeler 96 7.96
03 = Lynne Moore 261 21.64 05 = WRITE-IN 1 .08

0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 29 64 28 8 0
0035 BANGOR TWP, FCT 3 31 92 59 10 0
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 23 127 49 5 1
(039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 739 32 7 0
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 5L 107 36 24 0
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 17 583 23 12 G
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 3 49 85 21 22 0
0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 6 31 63 13 8 ¢




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5TH DISTRICT
Yote for not more than 1
01 = Rebecca Haller
(2 = Ernie Krygier

0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1

0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2

0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4

0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5

COUNTY OF BAY

PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

Democratic Party

YOTES PERCENT

320
821

28.05
71.95

03 = WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPCRT-EL52 PAGE 0047

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:(8/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-ELSZ PAGE (048
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Kim Coonan 795  69.62
02 = WRITE-IN 3 .38
01 02
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 60 0
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6. PCT 3 85 1
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 88 0
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 104 0
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 72 0
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 67 0
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 102 0
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 a5 1
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 131 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7TH DISTRICT

Vote for not more than 1
01 = John P. Aguilar
02 = Dennis W. Banaszak
03 = Kristy A. Bradley

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0oc8
0009
0010
0011

BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1
BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3
BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1
BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1
BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3
BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Democratic Party

YOTES PERCENT

196 -

15.44
19.52
11.25

04 = Joel LaBrie
0% = Tom Ryder
06 = WRITE-IN

L= ee R oo = ) == B e i - B

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

229
310
1

PAGE 0049

PERCENT

22.81
30.88
10




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESEHLTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52Z PAGE 0050
Bemocratic Party

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 8TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1

01 = M.J. Gorney 1,047  99.43
02 = WRITE-IN 6 .57
01 02
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 69 1
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 121 1
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 176 ¢
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 143 2
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 142 1
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 71 1 .
0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1 126 0
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2 119 0
0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3 80 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY CF BAY QFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL5Z PAGE 0051
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER STH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Donald J. Tilley 1,001 99.50
02 = WRITE-IN 5 .50
01 02
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 132 0
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 107 0
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 147 1
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 181 2
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 119 0
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 115 1
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. & 101 1
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 99 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

SUPERVISOR GIBSON TOWNSHIP
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Dawn Hoder
(2 = WRITE-IN

0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 45 2

COUNTY QOF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

45 95.74
2 4.26

OFFTCTAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0052




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:(8/11/10 08:33 AM

SUPERVISOR WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Jerome E. Putt
02 = Paul M. Wasek

0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

165 34.23
317 65.77 03 = WRITE-IN
03
0
0
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPGRT-EL52 PAGE 0033

YOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:(8/11/10 08:33 AM

CLERK GIBSON TOWNSHIP
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Laura Reynolds
02 = WRITE-IN

0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 53 0

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3. 2010
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

53 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPCRT-EL52

PAGE 0054




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTICN

RUN DATE:$8/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-ELBZ PAGE 0055
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CLERK PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
Yote for not more than 1
01 = Linda Byrne Pingot 105 43.21
02 = Teresa Kusterer 138 56.79 (3 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02 03

0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP 105 138 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0056
Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CLERK BEAVER TOWNSHIP
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Becky Fillhard 154 42.90
02 = Stacey M. Kruger 206 57.10 03 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02 03

0041 BEAYER TOWNSHIP 154 205 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

TREASURER MERRITT TOWNSHIP
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRIYE-IN

0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 5

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Democratic Party

VOTES  PERCENT

5 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0057




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0058
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

TRUSTEE BANGOR TOWNSHEIP
Yote for not more than 1

01 = Dick Bishop 1,083 99.63
02 = WRITE-IN 4 .37
01 02
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 124 0
0034 BANGOR TWP. PCT 2 128 1
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 140 0
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 126 1
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 188 0
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. & 149 1
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 68 0
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 160 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

TRUSTEE GIBSON TOWNSHIP
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Katie Stark
02 = WRITE-IN

0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 45 1

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

45 97.83
1 2.17

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-ELB2Z

PAGE 0059




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT
TRUSTEE WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Thomas W. Paige 308 65.12
02 = Rich Putt 165 14.88 03 = WRITE-IN
01 02 03
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1 186 87 0
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2 78 51 0

0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3 44 27 ]

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0060

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANV

ASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

BISTRICT €T JUDGE

Vote for not more than 1

01 = Jennifer Cass Barnes

02 = Stevens J. Jacobs

03 = Mark Jane

0001 CITY OF AUBU
0002 BAY CITY WAR
0003 BAY CITY WAR
0004 BAY CITY WAR
0005 BAY CITY WAR
0006 BAY CITY WAR
0007 BAY CITY WAR
0008 BAY CITY WAR
0009 BAY CITY WAR
0010 BAY CITY WAR
0011 BAY CITY WAR
0012 BAY CITY WAR
0013 BAY CITY WAR
0014 BAY CITY WAR
0015 BAY CITY WAR
0016 BAY CITY WAR
0017 BAY CITY WAR
0018 BAY CITY WAR
0019 BAY CITY WAR
0020 BAY CITY WAR

r

RN

D1,
D1,
b1,
D2,
D2,
D2,
D 3,
D 3,
D 3,
D 4,
D 4,
D4,
D5,
D5,
D5,
D 6,
D 6,
D6,
D7,

0021 BAY CITY WARD 7,
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7,
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8,

‘0024 BAY CITY WAR
0025 BAY CITY WAR
0026 BAY CITY WAR
0027 BAY CITY WAR
0028 BAY CITY WAR

0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2

D 8,
b 8,
D 9,
D 9.
D 9,

0031 CITY OF MIDLAND
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING

0033 BANGOR TWP,
0034 BANGOR TWP,
0035 BANGOR TwWP,
0036 BANGOR TP,
0037 BANGOR TWP,
0038 BANGOR TwP,
0039 BANGOR TWP,
0040 BANGOR TWP

PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 4
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.

0041 BEAVER TON&SHIP
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP

0045 FRASER THWP,
0047 GARFIELD TOW

PCT 1
NSHIP

0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP

0050 HAMPTON TWP,
0051 HAMPTON TWP,
0052 HAMPTON TWP.
0053 HAMPTON TWP,
0054 HAMPTON TWP,
0055 HAMPTON TWP,

PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.

PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3

L~ o

Th N N

0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3. 2010

VOTES PERCENT

4,763
1,631
5,178

04 = Abel Torres
05 = Eric Zimostrad
06 = WRITE-IN

108

101
144
156
102
78
72
57
70
83
41
69
43
138
133
79

32

101

116

105
90
118
78
134
159
84
117
106
200
104
43
17
75
93
101
64
67
63
105
128
74

25.90
8.87
28.16
04 0%
60 73
3 27
3 33
41 46
28 16
45 65
62 93
42 21
3 2
31 36
23 21
22 18
45 59
45 73
36 80
49 57
22 25
37 26
26 23
26 23
33 30
26 37
31 19
37023
23 49
3 3
25 24
47 38
40 188
48 154
1 3
13 30
5 86
34 56
58 82
% 52
64 93
50 82
15 29
48 83
60 103
62 130
57 107
34 50
719
29 93
39 133
51 94
43 53
28 &
25 M
67 101
42 9%
39 58

HOWo oo O RPRORORFRWHROOLO WmOoOROoOODOOOODOoOOOOOHEFOOOOMOOMROOCCOO0O00DOCCDMS
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YOTES

2,621

4,170
25

PAGE 0061

PERCENT

14.25

22.68
14



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

BISTRICT CT JUDGE
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Jennifer Cass Barnes
02 = Stevens .J. Jacaobs
03 = Mark Janer

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE}

0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCTY.
0063 MONITOR TwWk. PCT.
0064 MONITOR TwWP. PCT.
0065 MONITOR TwWP. PCT.
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2
0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
0072 WELLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

[« JRE R R FL R

COUNTY OF BAY

PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

4,763
1,631
5,178

04 = Abel Torres
05 = Eric Zimostrad
06 = WRITE-IN

128

25.90

8.87

28.16
04 05
19 55
69 128
41 104
43 112
47 89
33 54
25 33
56 82
4 64
60 75
2 33
49 99
51 23
22 29

S WOoO OO OWOoOOD @ O
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4,170
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PERCENT

14.25

22.68
.14




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010

VOTES PERCENT
BOARD MEMBER STANDISH STERLING COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Melanie Raymond-Sobieray 85 98.84
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.16

6T 02

0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 76 1

0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP G 0

OFFICTIAL RESULTS

REPCRT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATL:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010

VOTES PERCENT
BOARD MEMBER STANDISH STERLING COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

Vote for not more than 1
01 = Sarah Brandenburg 8 17.14 03 = Allen Schmidt

02 = Annette Ratajczak 27 25.7 04 = WRITE-IN

0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 13 25 56 0
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP 5 2 4 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-LL52 PAGE 0064

VOTES PERCENT

60 57.14
0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:0(8/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 201¢

VOTES PERCENT
BOARD MEMBER STANDISH STERLING COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Ronald Bartlett 100 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN ¢
01 02
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 94 ]

0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP 6 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3. 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0066

VOTES PERCENT
Bay Meiro Transit
VYote for not more than 1

01 = YES 13.235 64.16
02 = NO 7,393 35.84

01 0Z
0001 CITY OF AUBURN 277 202
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 150 42
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 153 55
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 150 83
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 85 33
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2. PCT 2 234 9l
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 234 92
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 117 36
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 85 55
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 170 52
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 83 42
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 102 34
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 158 93
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 223 105
0015 BAY CITY WARD &, PCT 2 222 120
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 168 90
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 118 37
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 113 47
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 115 48
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 114 49
(021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 127 70
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 177 73
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 91 43
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 137 49
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 185 66
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 138 78
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 110 59
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 138 82
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 328 121
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 294 128
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 6 3
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 113 51
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 256 159
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 206 139
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 276 130
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 223 109
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 345 160
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 289 121
0039 BANGOR TwP, PCT. 7 114 54
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 289 149
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 294 355
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP 470 275
0045 FRASER TwP, PCT 1 303 202
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 171 142
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 78 9
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 199 91
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 251 127
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 248 143
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 170 65
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 201 105
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 139 62
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1 286 237
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 287 212
0059 MERREITT TOWNSHIP 170 158

D060 MONITOR TWP. PCYT. 1 177 66



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

Bay Metro Transit
Yote for not more than 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

{CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE}

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0072
0073

MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITCR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT. 6
MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1
PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2
PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1
WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2

[8 2l VX BN

0074 WILLTAMS TWP. PCT. 3

COUNTY OF BAY

PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

VOTES  PERCENT

13,235
7,393

64.16
35.84
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0068

VOTES PERCENT
Senior Citizens
Vote for not more than 1

01 = YES 15,635 75.79
f2 = NO 4,994 24.21

01 02
0001 CITY OF AUBURN 341 135
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 152 37
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 174 33
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 167 65
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 95 23
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 248 77
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 248 77
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 128 23
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 103 36
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 180 39
(011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 91 31
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 118 18
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4. PCT 3 192 60
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 250 81
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 263 82
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 203 55
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 133 24
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 118 40
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 127 35
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 127 35
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 144 54
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 200 51
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 17 26
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 151 34
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 199 54
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 163 52
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9. PCT 2 127 42
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 175 47
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 370 82
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 322 100
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 6 3
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 125 39
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 300 116
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 237 108
0035 BANGCR TWP, PCT 3 319 91
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 270 60
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 413 94
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 26 91
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 125 46
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 333 108
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 409 232
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP 547 198
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1 350 153
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 224 91
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 102 68
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 235 54
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 301 83
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 308 86
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 197 39
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 247 62
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 154 47
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1 383 M1
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 354 147
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 235 94

0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 198 43



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

Senior Citizens
Vote for not more than 1
01 = YES
02 = N0

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0051
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0072
0073
0074

MONITOR TWP. PCT.
HONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT. 6
MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1
PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2
PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1
WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

LE LB R FE RN )

COUNTY OF BAY

PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3. 2010

YOTES PERCENT

15,635
4,994

75.79
24.21
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0070
VOTES PERCENT
911
VYote for not more than 1
01 = YES 16.897 81.57
02 = NG 3,817 18.43
01 Q2
0001 CITY OF AUBURN 389 91
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 166 24
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1. PCT 2 176 35
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 187 49
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 g2 26
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 265 61
Q007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 273 53
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 122 31
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 104 35
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 189 31
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 a5 30
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 106 3
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 214 38
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 261 69
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 286 60
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 211 A9
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 135 24
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 128 30
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 128 34
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 129 33
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 156 43
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 210 38
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 105 29
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 166 20
(025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 210 43
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 175 40
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 133 36
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 177 46
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 386 68
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 359 67
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 6 3
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 135 29
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 339 77
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 265 83
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 340 67
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 267 65
(0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 442 68
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 354 56
(039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 138 34
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 348 94
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 482 166
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP 626 119
0045 FRASER TwP, PCT 1 399 108
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 240 73
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 118 48
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 247 40
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 326 59
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 320 73
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 196 42
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 250 61
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 170 ki1
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1 410 116
G057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 403 100
(059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 265 66

0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 206 37



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

911
Vote for not more than 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 6
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2
0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

[Sa IR S N,

COUNTY OF BAY

PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

YOTES PERCENT

16,897
3,817

81.57
18.43
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

Beaver Road BEAVER TOWNSHIP
Vote for not more than 1

01 = YES
02 = NO

0041 BEAVER TFOWNSHIP

COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0072

VOTES PERCENT

355 54.20
300 45.80




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AJGUST 3, 2010

YOTES PERCENT
Freeland School FREELAND COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

VYote for not more than 1
01 = YES 20 ¢0.91
02 = NO 2 9.09

0044 FRANKENLUST TwP 20 2

OFFICTAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/19 08:33 AM

SSC STANDISH STERLING COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Vote for not more than 1

01 = YES
02 = NO

0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP

0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

VOTES PERCENT

76 51.01
73 48.99
02
59
14
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